
2023 Basketball Home Game Schedule 
 
 
 

 Wed. Oct. 25 
 

Thurs. Oct. 26 
Jr. boys comp (W) vs Spencer (W) 

 

Mon. Oct. 30  
 
 
 

Tues. Oct. 31 
Jr. girls comp vs Lansdowne 

Wed. Nov. 1 
Sr. boys comp vs SMUS 

Thurs. Nov. 2 
Jr. boys comp (E) vs Cedar Hill 

Mon. Nov. 6 
Sr. boys comp vs St. Andrews 

 
 

Tues. Nov. 7 
Jr. girls rec jamboree 

Wed. Nov. 8  Thurs. Nov. 9 
Jr. boys comp (E) vs SMUS 

 

 Tues. Nov. 14 
Jr. girls comp vs Arbutus 

 

Wed. Nov. 15 
Sr. boys comp vs Central 

Thurs. Nov. 16 
Jr. boys comp (W) vs SMUS-W 

 
 

Tues. Nov. 21 
 

Wed. Nov. 22 Thurs. Nov. 23 
Jr. boys rec jamboree 

Mon. Nov. 27 
Sr. boys rec jamboree 

 
 

Tues. Nov. 28 Wed. Nov. 29 Thurs. Nov. 30 

 


